
XLIX INTERAFA 2022 - PERCURSO LONGO
ITIRAPINA - SP 26.4.2022

Comissão de Desportos da Aeronáutica

Cad Taynan
1º ESQ
Course : 01
Distance : 8300m (Climbing 120m)
Time : 1:26:57 (10'29"/km)

7/39 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Mattos 1:17:46
2. Cad Natalli 1:18:08
3. Cad Walney 1:21:02

1. 148 00:03:29 335m 10'24"/km
2. 121 00:00:50 00:04:19 112m 7'26"/km
3. 129 00:09:02 00:13:21 868m 10'24"/km
4. 147 00:02:47 00:16:08 409m 6'48"/km
5. 131 00:05:46 00:21:54 445m 12'58"/km
6. 149 00:04:09 00:26:03 301m 13'47"/km
7. 150 00:03:09 00:29:12 517m 6'06"/km
8. 128 00:04:56 00:34:08 390m 12'39"/km
9. 147 00:02:51 00:36:59 391m 7'17"/km

10. 122 00:07:57 00:44:56 593m 13'24"/km
11. 140 00:07:17 00:52:13 357m 20'24"/km
12. 126 00:02:05 00:54:18 180m 11'34"/km
13. 132 00:03:45 00:58:03 403m 9'18"/km
14. 147 00:02:29 01:00:32 368m 6'45"/km
15. 123 00:04:27 01:04:59 568m 7'50"/km
16. 130 00:07:16 01:12:15 566m 12'50"/km
17. 135 00:07:22 01:19:37 896m 8'13"/km
18. 121 00:00:51 01:20:28 118m 7'12"/km
19. 133 00:02:30 01:22:58 326m 7'40"/km
20. 137 00:03:34 01:26:32 233m 15'18"/km
21. 999 00:00:25 01:26:57 88m 4'44"/km
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